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For calendar year

Crash Summary For County Road System

At Signalized        

At Unsignalized      

Between Intersections

Railroad Crossing    

10970

16781

47298

31

Count

 14.61%

 22.35%

 63.00%

 0.04%

% of Total

Same Dir- Rear End 

Same Dir- Sideswipe

Angle              

Head On            

Parked Vehicle     

Left Turn / U Turn 

Backing            

Encroachment       

Overturned         

Fixed Object       

Animal             

Pedestrian         

Pedalcycle         

Non-Fixed Object   

Railcar - Vehicle  

Unknown            

Other              

24333

9542

13474

2628

4551

3097

1683

271

412

8083

3449

1371

616

359

7

32

1172

 32.41%

 12.71%

 17.95%

 3.50%

 6.06%

 4.12%

 2.24%

 0.36%

 0.55%

 10.77%

 4.59%

 1.83%

 0.82%

 0.48%

 0.01%

 0.04%

 1.56%

Collision Type Count % of Total
Dry             

Wet Surface     

Snow            

Ice             

Unknown         

Other           

59130

11228

2168

1768

292

494

 78.76%

 14.95%

 2.89%

 2.35%

 0.39%

 0.66%

Surface Condition Count % of Total

Day              

Dusk             

Night            

Dawn             

Unknown          

53598

2039

18060

933

450

 71.39%

 2.72%

 24.05%

 1.24%

 0.60%

Light Count % of Total

Intersection 

Total Crashes: 75080

Severity Count % of Total

Fatal          

Injury - Maj   

Injury - Mod   

Injury - Min   

Property Damage

181

346

3347

15784

55422

 0.24%

 0.46%

 4.46%

 21.02%

 73.82%


