## New Jersey Department of Transportation Bureau of Safety Programs Crash Summary

## Crash Summary For County Road System

For calendar year 2015

Total Crashes: 75080

			<u>.</u>		
<u>Severity</u>	Count	% of Total	<u>Intersection</u>	Count	% of Total
Fatal	181	0.24%	At Signalized	10970	14.61%
Injury - Maj	346	0.46%	At Unsignalized	16781	22.35%
Injury - Mod	3347	4.46%	Between Intersections	47298	63.00%
Injury - Min	15784	21.02%	Railroad Crossing	31	0.04%
Property Damage	55422	73.82%			
			Surface Condition	Count	% of Total
Collision Type	Count	% of Total	Dry	59130	78.76%
Same Dir- Rear End	24333	32.41%	Wet Surface	11228	14.95%
Same Dir- Sideswipe	9542	12.71%	Snow	2168	2.89%
Angle	13474	17.95%	Ice	1768	2.35%
Head On	2628	3.50%	Unknown	292	0.39%
Parked Vehicle	4551	6.06%	Other	494	0.66%
Left Turn / U Turn	3097	4.12%			
Backing	1683	2.24%			
Encroachment	271	0.36%			
Overturned	412	0.55%	<u>Light</u>	Count	% of Total
Fixed Object	8083	10.77%	Day	53598	71.39%
Animal	3449	4.59%	Dusk	2039	2.72%
Pedestrian	1371	1.83%	Night	18060	24.05%
Pedalcycle	616	0.82%	Dawn	933	1.24%
Non-Fixed Object	359	0.48%	Unknown	450	0.60%
Railcar - Vehicle	7	0.01%			
Unknown	32	0.04%			
Other	1172	1.56%			